5116 000B =Y (EN) (CE)

ENGINE

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

( CG431KZC1/0G431KZC2 ) ( CG431KZC2E )

RH| BaES BR &R B FR &% B St B @R 5 # & &
2
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P|FrRoM ~ upP TO SERIAL No] REMARKS
1 ]5116 0031 000|IV Y'Y ENGINE 1 ]v2203-M-E3B-HMCH-3
2 | 5116 0002 000{7"Fvk BRACKET 1
3 | 5116 0005 000{7"Fvk BRACKET 1
4 |5116 0008 000|7' 7%y BRACKET 1
5 |5116 0012 000{7"Fvk BRACKET 1
6 |3661 0029 500|I/N—v)ub RUBBER 2 |EA-1009
7 5116 0021 000|T/N—v)ub RUBBER 2 |EA1010
8 | A052 0114 025]# VAT BOLT 4 |M14 x 25(7T)
9 |A360 0101 402|SW S-WASHER 4 |14
10 | K712 0112 025|F# b BOLT 7 [M12x25 P=1.25
11 | K712 0110 020|F b BOLT 1 |M10x20 P=1.25
12 | F301 0112 000|FFb NUT 8 [M12
CG431 —1— 2011/September




	MENU BACK: 


